・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Components of product nameFeature classification
Product information
LineupRoHS compliant
H type
Inner ring
B
Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2
Model 3 Model 4
16 4.1 3.5 0.25 0.25 8 - - 233017 SS-16-SHS4.1W0.25-GN
Inner ring (Inner race width: Wide and no grease)
16 8 4 10 3.0 688 233002 S-16-SHS8-304-GN
 10 6 14 9.8 6900 233007 S-22-SHS10-304-GN
 8 7 12 11.7 608 233003 S-22-SHS8-304-GN
24 12 6 16 17.1 6901 233008 S-24-SHS12-304-GN
26 9 8 14.7 17.5 629 233009 S-26-SHS9-304-GN
 12 8 17 21.3 6001 233000 S-28-SHS12-304-GN
 15 7 19 16.1 6902 233001 S-28-SHS15-304-GN
30 10 9 17 31.5 6200 233005 S-30-SHS10-304-GN
32 12 10 18 36.8 6201 233006 S-32-SHS12-304-GN
S-H
Inner ring (Inner race width: Wide)

SUS304 SUS304 SUS304 SUS304 233006 S-32-SHS12-304-GN
(mm)
Outer race material Inner race material Retainer material Ball materia Code Part No.
SUS303 SUS303 SUSXM7 SUS304 232050 SS-22-SBS2
SUS303 SUS303 SUS303 SUS304 232060 SS-30-SBS0.5
SUS303 SUS303 SUSXM7 SUS440C 232055 SS-30-SBS6-12
S-H-W
Screw shaft (Cross recessed head)
S-B S-B
Inner ring
Screw shaft (Slotted head)
S-H Inner ring (No grease)
S-B Screw shaft
S-H　Materials by component
S-B　Materials by component
22 7 ±0.2 2 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 20.0 232050 SS-22-SBS2
30 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 35.4 232060 SS-30-SBS0.5
30 ±0.1 7 6 12 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 41.0 232055 SS-30-SBS6-12
B
D d
  D
a)